Instrumentation/HMI
I-37
In
di
ca
to
rs
Specifications subject to change without notice

30261.......... Additional installation manual.............................................................................................................................35.00
30352.......... Panel mount brackets........................................................................................................................................47.00
UMC600PART NUMBERING GUIDE
UMC600		                             ( __ )  ( __ )                                        ( __ ) ( __ )
ENCLOSURE
A = Stainless steel with tilt stand
B = Stainless steel with panel mount kit
D = Flange mount
INPUT POWER
A = 115 VAC, 60 Hz
B = 230 VAC, 50 Hz
C = 115 VAC, 60 Hz with battery option (part #55649)
D = 230 VAC, 50 Hz with battery option (part #55649)
E = 12 VDC (external input)
F = 115 VAC with analog output option 0-10 VDC; 4-20 mA (part #55660)
G = 230 VAC with analog output option 0-10 VDC; 4-20 mA (part #55653)
H = 115 VAC with relay output option (solid state) (part #55653)
J = 230 VAC with relay output option (solid state) (part #55660)
K = 115 VAC with analog & relay output option 0-10 VDC;
       4-20 mA output, 4 SS relays (part #55662)
L = 230 VAC with analog & relay output option 0-10 VDC;
      4-20 mA, 4 SS relays (part #55662)
DISPLAY
A = Light Emitting Diode (LED)
LOAD CELL TERMINATION
C = RFI - shielded 6-wire connector